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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Klub Pilot Klub Pilota Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 13 Tarazewicz Jacek Rajdowy Gorzów Krzysztof Bąkowski RAJDOWY GORZOW SUBARU IMPREZA 6 2:10.25 2:10.32 2:10.32 2:09.04 2:10.08 10:50.01

2 11 Balcerek Waldemar Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - LANCER X 6 2:13.86 2:10.92 2:09.55 2:09.99 2:09.46 10:53.78 3.77

3 17 Żółtowski Aleksander Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 5 2:11.91 2:11.46 2:11.76 2:12.44 2:11.67 10:59.24 9.23

4 93 Kasprzak Tomasz Automobilklub Wielkopolski Robert Kubiak - BMW M3 E 46 5 2:15.84 2:12.48 2:12.79 2:10.65 2:10.24 11:02.00 11.99

5 33 Jóźwiak Mikołaj Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic 4 2:15.65 2:13.17 2:12.07 2:10.72 2:10.89 11:02.50 12.49

6 34 Kolasiński Michał Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic tune4race 4 2:14.08 2:13.11 2:13.08 2:11.76 2:11.62 11:03.65 13.64

7 18 Łuszczewski Tomasz Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - VW GOLF LOGIS TEAM 5 2:16.48 2:17.61 2:12.16 2:14.45 2:13.19 11:13.89 23.88

8 51 Szwargot Sławomir Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic 3 2:17.28 2:16.67 2:15.96 2:16.31 2:15.79 11:22.01 32.00

9 37 Stroiwąs Krzysztof Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic LOGISTEAM T4R 4 2:17.84 2:15.70 2:22.22 2:14.09 2:13.87 11:23.72 5.00 33.71

10 15 Grabarczyk Robert - Ewelina Kopczyk - Renault Megane 5 2:19.80 2:17.56 2:16.01 2:16.59 2:14.99 11:24.95 34.94

11 29 Sewiło Damian - - - Subaru Impreza STI 6 2:19.53 2:16.97 2:15.56 2:17.01 2:16.81 11:25.88 35.87

12 19 Warlich Adam Automobilklub Wielkopolski Agnieszka Szofer-Warlich - BMW M3 5 2:19.88 2:18.01 2:15.93 2:18.06 2:16.17 11:28.05 38.04

13 16 Szymański Piotr Automobilklub Wielkopolski Agnieszka Szymańska - BMW E46 5 2:20.11 2:22.32 2:17.99 2:18.41 2:18.45 11:37.28 47.27

14 28 Waloch Michał - Piotr Waloch - Ford Focus 6 2:24.29 2:18.32 2:18.11 2:18.67 2:17.97 11:37.36 47.35

15 41 Ziaja Krzysztof - - - BMW E36 318is 4 2:19.07 2:20.64 2:19.83 2:19.09 2:19.31 11:37.94 47.93

16 3 Sudoł Robert - - - Toyota MR 2 4 2:20.40 2:20.94 2:21.59 2:18.98 2:19.54 11:41.45 51.44

17 12 Kaszuba Mateusz Automobilklub Leszczyński Łukasz Matuszewski Automobilklub Leszczyński Subaru Impreza 6 2:21.83 2:23.19 2:23.15 2:20.83 2:21.20 11:50.20 1:00.19

18 20 Grabański Wojciech Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW e36 330ti 5 2:23.37 2:21.74 2:21.90 2:22.38 2:23.72 11:53.11 1:03.10

19 36 Olenderczyk Waldemar Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Clio LOGIS TEAM 4 2:26.23 2:20.87 2:21.41 2:19.94 2:24.93 11:53.38 1:03.37

20 44 Kiełbasa Paweł - - - Bmw E30 4 2:26.99 2:25.55 2:22.44 2:21.77 2:22.21 11:58.96 1:08.95

21 52 Dziurleja Mateusz - - - Honda Civic 3 2:23.58 2:25.33 2:25.24 2:22.42 2:24.42 12:00.99 1:10.98

22 49 Banaś Maciej Automobilklub Wielkopolski Maciej Kopański Automobilklub Wielkopolski Suzuki Swift 1.6 3 2:28.57 2:26.39 2:24.04 2:23.49 2:22.13 12:04.62 1:14.61

23 21 Maciejewski Tomasz Automobilklub Ostrowski Krzysztof Maciejewski Automobilklub Ostrowski BMW E30 5 2:26.83 2:26.79 2:26.39 2:22.66 2:24.30 12:06.97 1:16.96

24 54 Sierszulski Piotr - - - Honda Civic 3 2:28.99 2:26.39 2:25.53 2:24.98 2:25.52 12:11.41 1:21.40

25 6 Flis Daniel Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Twingo RS 3 2:30.01 2:28.95 2:25.55 2:25.86 2:25.48 12:15.85 1:25.84

26 47 Sobkowiak Jakub Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E30 4 2:27.19 2:28.45 2:28.30 2:27.14 2:25.78 12:16.86 1:26.85

27 43 Dziwisz Daria Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW e36 318 4 2:35.01 2:26.87 2:27.35 2:23.97 2:24.95 12:18.15 1:28.14

28 50 Graczyk Paweł - - - Honda Civic 3 2:29.50 2:27.35 2:26.59 2:29.97 2:29.23 12:22.64 1:32.63

29 5 Klosowicz Adam - - - Bmw e36 1.8 is 4 2:32.65 2:31.24 2:30.03 2:25.44 2:25.45 12:24.81 1:34.80

30 70 Porawski Jan - - - Fiat Cinquecento 2 2:30.08 2:29.74 2:29.07 2:30.29 2:28.32 12:27.50 1:37.49

31 26 Konieczny Maciek Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW 323 i 5 2:28.51 2:32.34 2:29.61 2:28.52 2:28.94 12:27.92 1:37.91

32 1 Płoszaj Marcin Drift Treningi Polska - - E36 5 2:32.53 2:27.45 2:30.35 2:31.78 2:28.53 12:30.64 1:40.63

33 4 Górny Wojciech Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW 318TI 4 2:32.01 2:30.25 2:29.80 2:28.87 2:29.83 12:30.76 1:40.75

34 69 Wierzbicki Nikodem Automobilklub Wielkopolska - - kia picanto 2 2:36.00 2:29.75 2:28.81 2:27.96 2:29.37 12:31.89 1:41.88

35 85 Kłosowicz Maciej - - - Bmw e36 1.8 is 4 2:33.55 2:31.45 2:31.12 2:28.05 2:28.10 12:32.27 1:42.26

36 39 Robakowski Piotr Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 IS Coupe 4 2:31.26 2:30.95 2:30.73 2:28.17 2:32.38 12:33.49 1:43.48

37 8 Kubicki Bartosz - - - subaru impreza 4 2:31.82 2:31.71 2:31.59 2:29.39 2:30.79 12:35.30 1:45.29

38 46 Postół Przemysław Transtech - - BMW 318 4 2:32.14 2:32.52 2:30.35 2:32.38 2:31.33 12:38.72 1:48.71
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39 89 Czyż Artur Automobilklub wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 2:32.91 2:31.73 2:31.58 2:31.57 2:32.11 12:39.90 1:49.89

40 58 Szablewski Jakub Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat Seicento 2 2:33.72 2:32.59 2:31.46 2:31.26 2:31.39 12:40.42 1:50.41

41 40 Soliński Przemysław Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 318ti 4 2:34.33 2:33.80 2:31.30 2:31.16 2:30.66 12:41.25 1:51.24

42 42 Bednarek Rafal - - - BMW compact 4 2:32.73 2:33.47 2:32.13 2:31.48 2:31.62 12:41.43 1:51.42

43 94 Grabarczyk Piotr Robert Grabarczyk Renualt Megan 5 2:30.82 2:39.09 2:32.23 2:28.98 2:30.40 12:41.52 5.00 1:51.51

44 25 Różański Piotr - - - BMW E36 5 2:32.79 2:33.21 2:33.11 2:31.87 2:31.06 12:42.04 1:52.03

45 87 Madajczak Marcin Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Twingo RS 3 2:31.56 2:39.77 2:29.72 2:32.51 2:29.47 12:43.03 1:53.02

46 66 Józefiak Łukasz - - - Fiat SC 2 2:35.73 2:34.29 2:31.49 2:31.81 2:31.44 12:44.76 1:54.75

47 2 Kałmuczak Piotr Automobilklub Wielkopolski Piotr Kałmuczak Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW 320d 5 2:33.01 2:40.54 2:30.75 2:29.88 2:30.85 12:45.03 1:55.02

48 71 Spławski Sławomir - Sonya Rybacka - Fiat Seicento 2 2:34.17 2:33.04 2:33.27 2:35.14 2:31.95 12:47.57 1:57.56

49 65 De ville Przemysław Automobilklub Wielkopolski Jakub Pietruszyński Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 2 2:34.64 2:34.01 2:32.71 2:34.00 2:33.43 12:48.79 1:58.78

50 88 Ruciński Michał - - - Honda Civic 2 2:34.54 2:35.78 2:31.99 2:32.69 2:34.85 12:49.85 1:59.84

51 30 Pająk Filip - - - BMW e36 4 2:34.76 2:33.49 2:34.86 2:34.29 2:33.48 12:50.88 2:00.87

52 53 Michałowski Mateusz - - - Honda CRX 3 2:38.63 2:34.38 2:32.94 2:33.97 2:32.59 12:52.51 2:02.50

53 59 Michalski Mateusz - - - Honda Civic 2 2:37.28 2:34.62 2:34.60 2:33.83 2:33.58 12:53.91 2:03.90

54 31 Schayer Andrzej - - - Kia Ceed 4 2:37.38 2:36.67 2:33.42 2:33.99 2:33.39 12:54.85 2:04.84

55 27 Grzegorz Antoni Automobilklub Wielkopolski Kamil Kosowski - Fiat bravo 1.4 t-jet 5 2:36.84 2:37.93 2:35.55 2:35.94 2:34.99 13:01.25 2:11.24

56 77 Śmiglak Marek Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat seicento 1 2:37.55 2:36.56 2:36.73 2:36.19 2:36.64 13:03.67 2:13.66

57 22 Łopuszyński Wiesław - - - Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 jtdm 5 2:37.89 2:35.43 2:36.54 2:38.00 2:35.85 13:03.71 2:13.70

58 83 Kałmuczak Bartosz Automobilklub Wielkopolski Bartosz Kałmuczak Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW 320d 5 2:37.27 2:36.60 2:37.62 2:36.66 2:35.68 13:03.83 2:13.82

59 56 Bartoszak Olgierd - - - Honda Civic 2 2:39.21 2:39.50 2:38.94 2:35.04 2:33.61 13:06.30 2:16.29

60 9 Czyż Alan Automobilklub wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 2:38.01 2:38.73 2:37.83 2:36.06 2:35.89 13:06.52 2:16.51

61 92 Fogt Mikołaj Automobilklub Wielkopolski Jakub Pietruszynski Automobilklub Wielkopolski Citroen SaxoTU2J2 2 2:37.51 2:36.24 2:37.13 2:38.33 2:37.74 13:06.95 2:16.94

62 91 Mencel Krzysztof Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat SC 1 2:38.74 2:37.47 2:37.77 2:37.33 2:37.94 13:09.25 2:19.24

63 64 Schayer Julka Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 2:43.58 2:40.19 2:37.61 2:34.82 2:33.15 13:09.35 2:19.34

64 90 Ławski Piotr - - - subaru impreza 4 2:33.81 2:32.08 2:30.98 2:40.72 3:01.63 13:19.22 2:29.21

65 10 Ekert Agnieszka Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat SC 1 2:41.05 2:40.08 2:39.97 2:39.71 2:39.08 13:19.89 2:29.88

66 76 Ryba Artur Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING 1 2:41.30 2:40.53 2:41.87 2:39.85 2:40.38 13:23.93 2:33.92

67 82 Spychała Wojciech Drift Treningi Polska - - BMW E36 5 2:39.66 2:42.95 2:44.47 2:41.64 2:39.01 13:27.73 2:37.72

68 7 Idziak Radosław - - - Honda Civic RRRRR 2 3:04.08 2:36.53 2:35.05 2:37.73 2:35.74 13:29.13 2:39.12

69 61 Barański Hubert - Szymon Barański - Kia Picanto 2 2:44.95 2:43.32 2:44.85 2:39.03 2:38.45 13:30.60 2:40.59

70 79 Kaźmierczak Krzysztof - - - Fiat Cinquecento 1 2:41.56 2:47.61 2:42.82 2:41.34 2:39.43 13:32.76 2:42.75

71 86 Skoczyński Jakub - - - BMW 318TI 4 2:42.54 2:42.27 2:39.98 2:46.88 2:43.17 13:34.84 2:44.83

72 55 Szajna Mateusz - - - Citroen Saxo 3 2:44.99 2:42.81 2:41.29 2:45.92 2:42.23 13:37.24 2:47.23

73 48 Kabza Martyna - - - BMW E36 compact ti 4 2:47.74 2:44.18 2:42.63 2:42.41 2:41.83 13:38.79 2:48.78

74 78 Walkiewicz Adrian - - - Fiat Seicento 1 2:47.17 2:45.23 2:44.32 2:43.85 2:43.95 13:44.52 2:54.51

75 75 Meller Adrian Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - FIAT CC 1 2:47.01 2:43.87 2:45.14 2:44.02 2:45.40 13:45.44 2:55.43

76 80 Sówka Aleks Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 1 2:48.29 2:45.94 2:46.39 2:43.96 2:44.06 13:48.64 2:58.63

77 67 Kalkstein Bartosz - - - Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:00.25 2:49.72 2:48.60 2:48.90 2:46.76 14:14.23 5.00 3:24.22

78 62 Brodnicki Henryk - Adam Brodnicki - KIA Picatno 2 2:54.52 2:55.06 2:52.78 2:47.85 2:48.05 14:18.26 3:28.25

79 38 Dziewęcki Wojciech - - - Ĺ koda Octavia 4 2:52.76 2:53.47 2:52.38 2:50.71 2:52.20 14:21.52 3:31.51

80 60 Sówka Maks Automobilklub Wielkopolski Kia Picanto 1 3:02.13 2:58.72 2:58.65 2:53.69 2:52.90 14:46.09 3:56.08
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  Klasa 1  

1 77 Śmiglak Marek Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat seicento 1 2:37.55 2:36.56 2:36.73 2:36.19 2:36.64 13:03.67

2 91 Mencel Krzysztof Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat SC 1 2:38.74 2:37.47 2:37.77 2:37.33 2:37.94 13:09.25 5.58

3 10 Ekert Agnieszka Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat SC 1 2:41.05 2:40.08 2:39.97 2:39.71 2:39.08 13:19.89 16.22

4 76 Ryba Artur Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING 1 2:41.30 2:40.53 2:41.87 2:39.85 2:40.38 13:23.93 20.26

5 79 Kaźmierczak Krzysztof - - - Fiat Cinquecento 1 2:41.56 2:47.61 2:42.82 2:41.34 2:39.43 13:32.76 29.09

6 78 Walkiewicz Adrian - - - Fiat Seicento 1 2:47.17 2:45.23 2:44.32 2:43.85 2:43.95 13:44.52 40.85

7 75 Meller Adrian Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - FIAT CC 1 2:47.01 2:43.87 2:45.14 2:44.02 2:45.40 13:45.44 41.77

8 80 Sówka Aleks Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 1 2:48.29 2:45.94 2:46.39 2:43.96 2:44.06 13:48.64 44.97

9 60 Sówka Maks Automobilklub Wielkopolski Kia Picanto 1 3:02.13 2:58.72 2:58.65 2:53.69 2:52.90 14:46.09 1:42.42
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Klub Pilot Klub Pilota Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 2  

1 70 Porawski Jan - - - Fiat Cinquecento 2 2:30.08 2:29.74 2:29.07 2:30.29 2:28.32 12:27.50

2 69 Wierzbicki Nikodem Automobilklub Wielkopolska - - kia picanto 2 2:36.00 2:29.75 2:28.81 2:27.96 2:29.37 12:31.89 4.39

3 89 Czyż Artur Automobilklub wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 2:32.91 2:31.73 2:31.58 2:31.57 2:32.11 12:39.90 12.40

4 58 Szablewski Jakub Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat Seicento 2 2:33.72 2:32.59 2:31.46 2:31.26 2:31.39 12:40.42 12.92

5 66 Józefiak Łukasz - - - Fiat SC 2 2:35.73 2:34.29 2:31.49 2:31.81 2:31.44 12:44.76 17.26

6 71 Spławski Sławomir - Sonya Rybacka - Fiat Seicento 2 2:34.17 2:33.04 2:33.27 2:35.14 2:31.95 12:47.57 20.07

7 65 De ville Przemysław Automobilklub Wielkopolski Jakub Pietruszyński Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 2 2:34.64 2:34.01 2:32.71 2:34.00 2:33.43 12:48.79 21.29

8 88 Ruciński Michał - - - Honda Civic 2 2:34.54 2:35.78 2:31.99 2:32.69 2:34.85 12:49.85 22.35

9 59 Michalski Mateusz - - - Honda Civic 2 2:37.28 2:34.62 2:34.60 2:33.83 2:33.58 12:53.91 26.41

10 56 Bartoszak Olgierd - - - Honda Civic 2 2:39.21 2:39.50 2:38.94 2:35.04 2:33.61 13:06.30 38.80

11 9 Czyż Alan Automobilklub wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 2:38.01 2:38.73 2:37.83 2:36.06 2:35.89 13:06.52 39.02

12 92 Fogt Mikołaj Automobilklub Wielkopolski Jakub Pietruszynski Automobilklub Wielkopolski Citroen SaxoTU2J2 2 2:37.51 2:36.24 2:37.13 2:38.33 2:37.74 13:06.95 39.45

13 64 Schayer Julka Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 2:43.58 2:40.19 2:37.61 2:34.82 2:33.15 13:09.35 41.85

14 7 Idziak Radosław - - - Honda Civic RRRRR 2 3:04.08 2:36.53 2:35.05 2:37.73 2:35.74 13:29.13 1:01.63

15 61 Barański Hubert - Szymon Barański - Kia Picanto 2 2:44.95 2:43.32 2:44.85 2:39.03 2:38.45 13:30.60 1:03.10

16 67 Kalkstein Bartosz - - - Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:00.25 2:49.72 2:48.60 2:48.90 2:46.76 14:14.23 5.00 1:46.73

17 62 Brodnicki Henryk - Adam Brodnicki - KIA Picatno 2 2:54.52 2:55.06 2:52.78 2:47.85 2:48.05 14:18.26 1:50.76
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Klub Pilot Klub Pilota Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 3  

1 51 Szwargot Sławomir Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic 3 2:17.28 2:16.67 2:15.96 2:16.31 2:15.79 11:22.01

2 52 Dziurleja Mateusz - - - Honda Civic 3 2:23.58 2:25.33 2:25.24 2:22.42 2:24.42 12:00.99 38.98

3 49 Banaś Maciej Automobilklub Wielkopolski Maciej Kopański Automobilklub Wielkopolski Suzuki Swift 1.6 3 2:28.57 2:26.39 2:24.04 2:23.49 2:22.13 12:04.62 42.61

4 54 Sierszulski Piotr - - - Honda Civic 3 2:28.99 2:26.39 2:25.53 2:24.98 2:25.52 12:11.41 49.40

5 6 Flis Daniel Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Twingo RS 3 2:30.01 2:28.95 2:25.55 2:25.86 2:25.48 12:15.85 53.84

6 50 Graczyk Paweł - - - Honda Civic 3 2:29.50 2:27.35 2:26.59 2:29.97 2:29.23 12:22.64 1:00.63

7 87 Madajczak Marcin Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Twingo RS 3 2:31.56 2:39.77 2:29.72 2:32.51 2:29.47 12:43.03 1:21.02

8 53 Michałowski Mateusz - - - Honda CRX 3 2:38.63 2:34.38 2:32.94 2:33.97 2:32.59 12:52.51 1:30.50

9 55 Szajna Mateusz - - - Citroen Saxo 3 2:44.99 2:42.81 2:41.29 2:45.92 2:42.23 13:37.24 2:15.23



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES 2019 / Tor "Poznań"

II Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

22.02.2020  /  Poznań 22.02.2020 do 14:50  /  Strona 6/8
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  Klasa 4  

1 33 Jóźwiak Mikołaj Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic 4 2:15.65 2:13.17 2:12.07 2:10.72 2:10.89 11:02.50

2 34 Kolasiński Michał Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic tune4race 4 2:14.08 2:13.11 2:13.08 2:11.76 2:11.62 11:03.65 1.15

3 37 Stroiwąs Krzysztof Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic LOGISTEAM T4R 4 2:17.84 2:15.70 2:22.22 2:14.09 2:13.87 11:23.72 5.00 21.22

4 41 Ziaja Krzysztof - - - BMW E36 318is 4 2:19.07 2:20.64 2:19.83 2:19.09 2:19.31 11:37.94 35.44

5 3 Sudoł Robert - - - Toyota MR 2 4 2:20.40 2:20.94 2:21.59 2:18.98 2:19.54 11:41.45 38.95

6 36 Olenderczyk Waldemar Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Clio LOGIS TEAM 4 2:26.23 2:20.87 2:21.41 2:19.94 2:24.93 11:53.38 50.88

7 44 Kiełbasa Paweł - - - Bmw E30 4 2:26.99 2:25.55 2:22.44 2:21.77 2:22.21 11:58.96 56.46

8 47 Sobkowiak Jakub Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E30 4 2:27.19 2:28.45 2:28.30 2:27.14 2:25.78 12:16.86 1:14.36

9 43 Dziwisz Daria Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW e36 318 4 2:35.01 2:26.87 2:27.35 2:23.97 2:24.95 12:18.15 1:15.65

10 5 Klosowicz Adam - - - Bmw e36 1.8 is 4 2:32.65 2:31.24 2:30.03 2:25.44 2:25.45 12:24.81 1:22.31

11 4 Górny Wojciech Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW 318TI 4 2:32.01 2:30.25 2:29.80 2:28.87 2:29.83 12:30.76 1:28.26

12 85 Kłosowicz Maciej - - - Bmw e36 1.8 is 4 2:33.55 2:31.45 2:31.12 2:28.05 2:28.10 12:32.27 1:29.77

13 39 Robakowski Piotr Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 IS Coupe 4 2:31.26 2:30.95 2:30.73 2:28.17 2:32.38 12:33.49 1:30.99

14 8 Kubicki Bartosz - - - subaru impreza 4 2:31.82 2:31.71 2:31.59 2:29.39 2:30.79 12:35.30 1:32.80

15 46 Postół Przemysław Transtech - - BMW 318 4 2:32.14 2:32.52 2:30.35 2:32.38 2:31.33 12:38.72 1:36.22

16 40 Soliński Przemysław Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 318ti 4 2:34.33 2:33.80 2:31.30 2:31.16 2:30.66 12:41.25 1:38.75

17 42 Bednarek Rafal - - - BMW compact 4 2:32.73 2:33.47 2:32.13 2:31.48 2:31.62 12:41.43 1:38.93

18 30 Pająk Filip - - - BMW e36 4 2:34.76 2:33.49 2:34.86 2:34.29 2:33.48 12:50.88 1:48.38

19 31 Schayer Andrzej - - - Kia Ceed 4 2:37.38 2:36.67 2:33.42 2:33.99 2:33.39 12:54.85 1:52.35

20 90 Ławski Piotr - - - subaru impreza 4 2:33.81 2:32.08 2:30.98 2:40.72 3:01.63 13:19.22 2:16.72

21 86 Skoczyński Jakub - - - BMW 318TI 4 2:42.54 2:42.27 2:39.98 2:46.88 2:43.17 13:34.84 2:32.34

22 48 Kabza Martyna - - - BMW E36 compact ti 4 2:47.74 2:44.18 2:42.63 2:42.41 2:41.83 13:38.79 2:36.29

23 38 Dziewęcki Wojciech - - - Ĺ koda Octavia 4 2:52.76 2:53.47 2:52.38 2:50.71 2:52.20 14:21.52 3:19.02
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Klub Pilot Klub Pilota Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 5  

1 17 Żółtowski Aleksander Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 5 2:11.91 2:11.46 2:11.76 2:12.44 2:11.67 10:59.24

2 93 Kasprzak Tomasz Automobilklub Wielkopolski Robert Kubiak - BMW M3 E 46 5 2:15.84 2:12.48 2:12.79 2:10.65 2:10.24 11:02.00 2.76

3 18 Łuszczewski Tomasz Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - VW GOLF LOGIS TEAM 5 2:16.48 2:17.61 2:12.16 2:14.45 2:13.19 11:13.89 14.65

4 15 Grabarczyk Robert - Ewelina Kopczyk - Renault Megane 5 2:19.80 2:17.56 2:16.01 2:16.59 2:14.99 11:24.95 25.71

5 19 Warlich Adam Automobilklub Wielkopolski Agnieszka Szofer-Warlich - BMW M3 5 2:19.88 2:18.01 2:15.93 2:18.06 2:16.17 11:28.05 28.81

6 16 Szymański Piotr Automobilklub Wielkopolski Agnieszka Szymańska - BMW E46 5 2:20.11 2:22.32 2:17.99 2:18.41 2:18.45 11:37.28 38.04

7 20 Grabański Wojciech Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW e36 330ti 5 2:23.37 2:21.74 2:21.90 2:22.38 2:23.72 11:53.11 53.87

8 21 Maciejewski Tomasz Automobilklub Ostrowski Krzysztof Maciejewski Automobilklub Ostrowski BMW E30 5 2:26.83 2:26.79 2:26.39 2:22.66 2:24.30 12:06.97 1:07.73

9 26 Konieczny Maciek Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW 323 i 5 2:28.51 2:32.34 2:29.61 2:28.52 2:28.94 12:27.92 1:28.68

10 1 Płoszaj Marcin Drift Treningi Polska - - E36 5 2:32.53 2:27.45 2:30.35 2:31.78 2:28.53 12:30.64 1:31.40

11 94 Grabarczyk Piotr Robert Grabarczyk Renualt Megan 5 2:30.82 2:39.09 2:32.23 2:28.98 2:30.40 12:41.52 5.00 1:42.28

12 25 Różański Piotr - - - BMW E36 5 2:32.79 2:33.21 2:33.11 2:31.87 2:31.06 12:42.04 1:42.80

13 2 Kałmuczak Piotr Automobilklub Wielkopolski Piotr Kałmuczak Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW 320d 5 2:33.01 2:40.54 2:30.75 2:29.88 2:30.85 12:45.03 1:45.79

14 27 Grzegorz Antoni Automobilklub Wielkopolski Kamil Kosowski - Fiat bravo 1.4 t-jet 5 2:36.84 2:37.93 2:35.55 2:35.94 2:34.99 13:01.25 2:02.01

15 22 Łopuszyński Wiesław - - - Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 jtdm 5 2:37.89 2:35.43 2:36.54 2:38.00 2:35.85 13:03.71 2:04.47

16 83 Kałmuczak Bartosz Automobilklub Wielkopolski Bartosz Kałmuczak Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW 320d 5 2:37.27 2:36.60 2:37.62 2:36.66 2:35.68 13:03.83 2:04.59

17 82 Spychała Wojciech Drift Treningi Polska - - BMW E36 5 2:39.66 2:42.95 2:44.47 2:41.64 2:39.01 13:27.73 2:28.49
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  Klasa 6  

1 13 Tarazewicz Jacek Rajdowy Gorzów Krzysztof Bąkowski RAJDOWY GORZOW SUBARU IMPREZA 6 2:10.25 2:10.32 2:10.32 2:09.04 2:10.08 10:50.01

2 11 Balcerek Waldemar Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - LANCER X 6 2:13.86 2:10.92 2:09.55 2:09.99 2:09.46 10:53.78 3.77

3 29 Sewiło Damian - - - Subaru Impreza STI 6 2:19.53 2:16.97 2:15.56 2:17.01 2:16.81 11:25.88 35.87

4 28 Waloch Michał - Piotr Waloch - Ford Focus 6 2:24.29 2:18.32 2:18.11 2:18.67 2:17.97 11:37.36 47.35

5 12 Kaszuba Mateusz Automobilklub Leszczyński Łukasz Matuszewski Automobilklub Leszczyński Subaru Impreza 6 2:21.83 2:23.19 2:23.15 2:20.83 2:21.20 11:50.20 1:00.19


